
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of March 2020

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Mar-19Month of Mar-20

Type UnitsUnits Permits

54 36

324 348

186

20

7

1

0

9

0 29

11,265,283.00 198,068

6,695

0

0

201,543

406,838

0

532

0.00

28,383,000.00

100,000.00

1,679,385.00

708,817.00

3,240,333.50

46,122,420.50

32

1

2

4

223

46,947,112.00

3,219,580.00

28 5,438,023.00 24,618

1,8971,697,306.00

0100,000.00

023,848,230.00

108,177

168,4622,407,929.00

130,3249,765,958.00

433,478

47 0745,602.00 22 0470,086.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

19/20 FY Thru March 18/19 FY Thru March

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

841 586

34413700

215

25

24

17

2050

167

199 231

261

16

10

35

2021

526,972,207.00 363,581,555.50

5,076,650.50

5,682,612.00

73,442,479.00

28,444,307.00

31,303,694.00

143,858,537.00

165 69,323,755.00

4,434,422.50

53,145,095.00

124,781,651.00

26,497,274.00

203,094,303.00

54,142,790.00

48,076,789.50

361 12,799,882.00 347 6,449,521.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Mar-20

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Mar-19

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

175 193

11111051

72

11

3

0

659

49

0 73

101

4

3

11

633

120,849,544.00 106,005,491.00

2,479,625.00

1,226,161.00

23,856,230.00

8,431,738.00

7,482,969.00

49,571,872.00

50 10,416,335.00

2,021,660.00

32,346,950.00

4,673,300.00

0.00

14,221,582.00

36,684,510.00

29,026,271.00

82 1,875,271.00 116 2,540,561.00PhotoVoltaic


